APPENDIX 1: LIST OF PARTICIPANTS AT SCSCB MONITORING WORKSHOP

Country Name Position, Organization Email

Antigua Joseph Prosper Volunteer and Board Member, prosperi@myway.com
Environmental Awareness Group

Bahamas Ancilleno (Leno) The Nature Conservancy Leno davis@tnc.org
(New Davis
Providence)
Bahamas Randolph (Casper) | Senior Park Warden, Bahamas rburrows@bnt.bs
(New Burrows National Trust
Providence)
Bahamas David Knowles Chief Park Warden, Abaco, Bahamas | dknowles@bnt.bs
(Abaco) National Trust
Bahamas Prescott Gay Deputy Park Warden, Grand pgay@bnt.bs
(Grand Bahama, Bahamas National Trust
Bahama)
Bahamas Henry Nixon Senior Park Warden, Inagua, hnixon@bnt.bs
(Inagua) Bahamas National Trust
Bahamas Apollo Butler Deputy Park Warden, New abutler@bnt.bs
(New Providence, Bahamas National Trust
Providence)
Bahamas Predensa W. Monitoring contractor, Bahamas pmoore@bnt.bs
(New Moore National Trust
Providence)
Belize Marcelo Pau Belize Audubon Society comanagedparks@belizeaudubon.org
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Cayman Kristan Godbeer Department of Environment Kristan.godbeer@gov.ky
Islands
Cuba Ernesto Reyes Center for Environmental Services pedro@sagua.hlg.sld.cu
Mourino®
Cuba Carlos Pefia Center of Investigation & Env. carlos@cisat.holguin.inf.cu
Rodriguez* Services
Dominica Bertrand Jno Forestry Wildlife & Parks Division drbirdy2@cwdom.dm
Baptiste
Dominican Jorge Luis Brocca Executive Director, Sociedad jbrocca@soh.org.do
Republic Ornitologica de la Hispaniola
Grenada Anthony Jeremiah | Forestry & National Parks tonydove200@yahoo.com
Department
Jamaica Ricardo Miller Environmental Officer, Ecosystems rmiller@nepa.gov.jim
Management Branch, National
Environment & Planning Agency
Jamaica Peter John Conservation intern, The Nature painsworth@tnc.org
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Country Name Position, Organization Email
Ainsworth Conservancy/M.Phil. student,

University of the West Indies, Mona

campus
Surinam Marchal Lingaard Nature Conservation Division e_lingaard@hotmail.com
Bonaire, Fernando Simal Executive Director, STINAPA washingtonpark@stinapa.org
Netherlands
Antilles
Puerto Rico | Mayra Vincenty Puerto Rico Ornithological Society mvincenty@yahoo.com
St. Vincent | Fitzroy Springer Ministry of Agriculture Forestry & springball@incysurf.com
and the Fishes
Grenadines
U.S. Virgin Lisa Yntema® Volunteer/monitoring contractor, Idyntema@gmail.com
Islands USVI Fish & Wildlife; St. Croix

Environmental Association; USFWS
U.S. Virgin Carol Cramer- Volunteer/monitoring contractor, cburke.atsea@gmail.com
Islands Burke St. Croix Environmental Association
Turks and Ethlyn Gibbs- Executive Director, TCI National nattrust@tciway.tc
Caicos Williams® Trust
Islands
Turks and Jonathan Sayao7 Public Awareness/Education Officer, | jeksayao@yahoo.com
Caicos TCI National Trust
Islands
Montserrat | Lloyd Martin® Montserrat National Trust martinl@gov.ms
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